HighLight HL-ML
The design of solar street light / courtyard light absorbs energy
from the universe, and combines it with high efficiency solar
panel, LEDs, and Lithium battery. It adopts advantage technics
such as micro-controller, human infrared sensor and so on and
combines with integrated design to achieve multiple features
such as low power consumption but high brightness, long
lifespan and maintenance free, meanwhile with waterproof

• UL Certified
Uses and Applications Guide
Ordering Guide: EXAMPLE: HL-ML-12W-6W-2-27K -4AH-GR-00-WL-S
Model Solar Panel LED Power Distribution type LED Color Temp Battery Options Body Color Options
HL-ML 12W
18W
20W
30W
35W
40W
45W
60W
80W
90W
110W
120W
160W
6W
8W
10W
15W
18W
20W
25W
30W
40W
50W
60W
80W
100W
120W
2- Type II 27K
30K
40K
50K
65K
A - Amber
4AH
6AH
8AH
10AH
15AH
18AH
21AH
24AH
25AH
36AH
42AH
GR- Gray
*Other colors
are available
00- No motion sensor
01- Motion sensor
WL- Wildlife (Amber LED)
S-Shield
*Up on request.